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Favbet Nira

2020/21 7-n Typ, MaTy Ned4

CyboTa, 24.10.2020, 17:00, HCK "Onimninceknin”, Knis. 15°C.

* %

«[mHamo» Kunis

byLaH leoprin
Monos eHuc
Cunpopuyk Ceprin (K)
[e MNeHa

LinraHkos BikTop
MukoneHko BiTanin
Napmaw JeHwnc
Poapirec
bysnbcokuin BiTanin
CupoTa OnekcaHzp
Kensbopa Tomall KapoJib

3anacHi

71
7

8

10
17
18
20
25
89

Boriko [eHuc

Bepbuny beHbAMIH
LLlenenes Bonoanmump
LWanapeHko Mukona
JlegHeB borgaH
AHppieBCbKMIn OnekcaHap
KapaBaes OnekcaHap
3abapHun Inns

Cynpsra Bnagucnas

TpeHep
Jlyvecky Mipya

ApbiTp:

Ko3upsubkuin Makcum
AcucteHT 1:

bepkyT OnekcaHgp
ACUCTEHT 2:

MaTsaw BikTop

4- apbiTp:

boHpapeHko AMuUTpo
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
WMurenscbkun Opect

1:0

«OnekcaHgpia» OnekcaHgpis

79
2

4

7

10
18
20
22
30
55
94

MaHbKiB KOpin (K)
MenbHUK OnekcaHgp
baborno Bnagncnas
MwweHko borpgaH
TpeTbsakoB Makcum
Citano ApTtem
MNawaes Nasso
puuyk Bacusb
Odynka MukuTta
boHpapeHKo Banepin
3agepaka Makcmm

3anacHi

1
5
6
9
11
19
23
27
90

bopuceHko B'ayecnas
CteubkoB Tumyp
Kosaneub Kupuso
be3zbopoabko deHunc
MipowHivyeHko LeHunc
noba AHApi
WacTtan Amutpo
peynkin AMuTpo
Hybpa Kacnapc

TpeHep
LWapaH Bonogumump

llenerat:

CimoHoB Ipuropin
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Favbet Jlira, 2020/21, 7-# Typ, MaT4y Ned4

CyboTa, 24.10.2020, 17:00, HCK "Onimninceknin", Knis. 15°C.

«[dnHamo» Kuis

4 lMonos [eHunc
14 [le lNeHa
22 Poppirec

94 Kep3bopa Tomal Kaposib

19 Mapmaw eHunc

10 WanapeHko Mukona
22 Poppirec

89 Cynpsara Bnaguncnas

4 lMonoB [eHunc

14 [e MNMeHa

7 Bepbuny beHbAMIH

94 Kep3bopa Tomal Kaposib
20 KapaBaeB OnekcaHap

5 Cnpopyyk Ceprin

29 bysanbcbkni BiTanin
8 Lenenes Bonogumup

10 WanapeHko Mukona

YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs

N
N

N
N

N

1:0

1I

21

33

41'

46'

46'

46'

48'

51

54

57

65'

69'

72!

77

80"

80"

82!

83'

89'

90+3'

N

N

N

N
N

«OnekcaHpgpis» OnekcaHapis

94 3apepaka Makcum
5 CteubkoB Tumyp

22 I'puuyk Bacunb

22 I'puuyk Bacunb
27 Ipeynwkin Amntpo

5 CteubkoB Tumyp

10 TpeTbakoB Makcum
9 be3bopoabko eHuc

2 MenbHunkK OnekcaHgp

7 MuweHko borpgaH
19 'noba AHapin

30 Oyaka MukunTta

6 Kosaneub Knpuno

55 boHpapeHKo Banepin

@ ron XKoBTa kapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

B Lpyra xosTa kapTka

(R AsToron

. YepBoHa KapTKa

&) MerHanbTi
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